Member
1 Phil Kepner
2 T.J. Johnson
3 Rick Minier
4 Pete Thomas

5 Clarence McQueen

6 Gary James

7 Billy Oatman

8 Darrell Wood

9 John Harper
10 Edmond Lorts
11 Randy Summers
12 Danny Inocencio
13 Rick Lawrence
14 Mark Busscher
15 Ricky Siegfried
16 Mike Cox

Other Cashers
17 Ray Graham

Member
1 Randy Summers
2 Phil Kepner
3 T.J. Johnson
4 Rick Minier

5 Clarence McQueen

6 Gary James

7 Billy Oatman

8 Pete Thomas

9 Edmond Lorts
10 Danny Inocencio
11 Rick Lawrence
12 Darrell Wood
13 John Harper
14 Mike Cox
15 Ricky Siegfried
16 Mark Busscher
17 Ray Graham
18 Perry Dufrene
19 Jim Stephens
20 Gordon Stuntz
21 John Wukasch, jr
22 Jerry Conard
23 Brian Brenner
24 Derek Williams
25 Butch Kirby
26 Rudy Garcia

2016 BRUNSWICK SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

Armadilla |, Pasadena, TX May 29, 2016

Guest

Clint Johnson
John Chovanec
Colby White
Steven Hauk
Justin Bui
Shawn Maldonado
Connor Pickford
Chris Watson
Derrick Woods
Lee Lorts

CJ Thomas

DJ Archer

Jay Nephew
Justin Veitch
Greg Walters, Jr
Bryan Viator

Jason Peery

FINAL STANDINGS

Earnings

$
$
$
$

B PGB HPHHPH LD P B P

$

2,000.00
1,600.00
1,400.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
900.00
850.00
800.00
760.00
720.00
680.00
640.00
620.00
600.00
590.00
580.00

450.00

Final Qualifying Standings

Guest
CJ Thomas
Clint Johnson
John Chovanec
Colby White
Justin Bui
Shawn Maldonado
Connor Pickford
Steven Hauk
Lee Lorts
D.J. Archer
Jay Nephew
Chris Watson
Derrick Woods
Bryan Viator
Greg Walters. Jr
Justin Veitch
Jason Peery
Ashley Solomon
Joey Hafner
Sumner Taylor
Jacob Cutler
Jacob Garrettson
Ted Pritts
Eric Traylor
Jon Delaney
Taylor Coggins

P/M
732
690
669
666
631
622
611
569
547
525
516
516
515
505
493
480
473
466
443
434
423
421
419
419
415
412

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Pim
1735
1557
1445
1429
1356
1333
1301
1259
1236
1192
1172
1016
987
920
850
822

473

Member
Cliff Barnes
Donald Robinson
Cordell Wilder
John Ubias
Mike Austin
Clyde Fravel
James Phelps
Mike Fravel
Kirk Trahan
Paul Houston
Rocky Zurovec
Steve Wright
Mark Finley
Dennis Francis
Albert Waites
Jay Burgess
Tim Smith
T.J. McCorvey
Charlie Mills
Chip Holliday
Marvin Biagas
Pete Seibel
Dennis Scott
Billy Flocks
Leonard Hull
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Guest
Steve Merten
Tyler Wright
Mark Blasius
Gerald West
Geoffrey Young
Denton Whitten
Billy Titus
Jesus Gonzalez
Andre Trahan
Jason Gonzalez
Jeff Wood
Ryan Holland
Rick Noftsier
Gregory Snee
Gary Stewart
Jeremy Evans
Kyle Petersen
David Tullos
Terence McQueen
Clint Holliday
Byron Webster
Nathan Van Putten
Harrell Brooks
Jacques Kaune
Tom Russo, Sr
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PIM
405
392
392
389
387
339
323
323
323
317
309
307
201
232
230
174
133
128
119
114
87
15
-51
-93
-148
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